Boy's 9th, JV, & Varsity Basketball N HS Wl nter S pO rts Car d Girl's JV & Varsity Soccer
Mon |Nov25-30] @ (Salpointe Tip-Off Classic Mon Nov 25-30( @ |Amphi Soccer Tournament
Tues 3-Dec| vs [Douglas Girl's 9th, JV, & Varsity Basketball Thurs 5-Dec|] @ |[Rio Rico
Thurs 5-Dec| @ [Flowing Wells Thurs 21-Nov| @ |Rincon (Scrimmage) Thurs 12-Dec| vs |Desert View
Tues 10-Dec| @ (RioRico Mon 25-Nov| vs [Salpointe Sat 14-Dec| vs [Vista Grande
Thurs 12-Dec| vs |[Catalina Foothills Fri 29-Nov| @ |Boyd Baker Tip-Off Classic |Thurs 9-Jan| @ |Walden Grove
Thurs 19-Dec| @ [Cholla (9th & JV ONLY) Tues 3-Dec| @ |Douglas Fri 10-Jan| vs [Sahuarita
Thurs [Dec26-27 | @ |Holiday Classic Thurs 5-Dec| vs |Flowing Wells Thurs 16-Jan| @ |Casa Grande
Fri 3-Jan| @ |Salpointe Fri 6-Dec| @ |[Casa Grande Thurs 23-Jan| vs |Marana
Fri 10-Jan| @ |lronwood Ridge Tues 10-Dec| vs [RioRico Tues 28-Jan] @ |Cienega
Tues 14-Jan| vs [Sunnyside (Homecoming) Thurs 12-Dec| @ |Catalina Foothills Thurs 30-Jan| @ |[Buena
Thurs 16-Jan| @ |Cienega Thurs 19-Dec| vs [Cholla Tues 4-Feb| vs |lronwood Ridge
Fri 17-Jan| vs |Walden Grove Fri 27-Dec| @ |Holiday Shootout Thurs 6-Feb| vs [Sunnyside (Senior Night)
Mon 20-Jan| @ |MLK Tournament (U of A) Fri 10-Jan| vs |[lronwood Ridge [
Tues 21-Jan| @ |Buena Tues 14-Jan| @ [Sunnyside (No Frosh) V: 4:00 PM
Thurs 23-Jan| vs [Marana Thurs 16-Jan| vs |Cienega (No Frosh) Varsity: 6:00 PM
Fri 24-Jan| vs |[Casa Grande Fri 17-Jan| @ |Walden Grove (No Frosh)
Tues 28-Jan| vs [Ironwood Ridge Tues 21-Jan| vs [Buena Wrestling
Thurs 30-Jan| vs [Buena Thurs 23-Jan| @ ([Marana Tues 26-Nov| @ |Cholla
Tues 4-Feb| vs [Cienega (Senior Night) Tues 28-Jan| @ |[lronwood Ridge Wed 4-Dec| vs |Rio Rico
Thurs 6-Feb| @ |[Sunnyside Fri 31-Jan| @ (Buena Wed 11-Dec| @ |[Sabino
Tues 11-Feb| @ [Marana Tues 4-Feb| @ [Cienega (No Frosh) Fri Dec 13-14{ @ |Douglas (Tim Brown Inv.)
Thurs 6-Feb[ vs |Sunnyside (No Frosh) Wed 18-Dec| @ |Pueblo
9th: 4:00 PM|Tues 11-Feb| vs [Marana (Senior Night) Fri 20-Dec| @ |Willcox Invitational
V: 5:30 PM Wed 15-Jan| @ |lronwood Ridge
Varsity: 7:00 PM 9th: 4:00 PM(Wed 22-Jan| @ [Sunnyside
W: 5:30 PM|(Wed 29-Jan| @ |Amphitheater
Boy's JV & Varsity Soccer Varsity: 7:00 PM
Mon | Nov 25-30 @ |AmphiSoccer Tournament Matches times: 3:30 PM
Thurs 5-Dec| vs [RioRico Stunt & Cheer
Thurs 12-Dec Desert View Sat 26-Oct| @ [Amphi Spirit Cup For more information please contact the NHS Athletic Office
Sat 14-Dec Vista Grande Sat 9-Nov 19th Annual Extravaganza (520) 377-2021
Estrella Foothills
Thurs 19-Dec| @ |Douglas Sat 16-Nov| @ |[(USA Regionals) *** Game times and dates are subject to change ***
Thurs 9-Jan| vs |Walden Grove Sat 23-Nov| @ |[Desert Ridge
Fri 10-Jan| @ |Sahuarita Sat 7-Dec| @ |Nogales Light Parade
Thurs 16-Jan| vs [Casa Grande Sat 1-Feb| @ [AIA State Championship
Thurs 23-Jan| @ [Marana Sat 8-Feb| @ |AZState Championship
Tues 28-Jan| vs |Cienega Fri-Sun [Feb 14-16 @ |USA Nationals
Thurs 30-Jan| vs |Buena (Senior Night)
Tues 4-Feb| @ [Ironwood Ridge
Thurs 6-Feb| @ |Sunnyside 201 9_2 020
V: 4:00 PM . .
Varsity: 6:00 PM Ac h I ev I n g ;
Boy's JV-B Soccer
Mon 9-Dec| @ [Douglas
Fri 13-Dec| @ [Rincon
Mon 13-Jan| vs |Douglas
Tues 14-Jan| @ |Sunnyside
Fri 17-Jan| vs |Rincon
Tues 22-Jan| vs |Salpointe T th
\ ogether
Game Times: 4:00 PM



